
Snyder County Profile October 2013

Major Employers Industry Sector1

Population

Total Population

Male

Female

Population by Race

White

Black

Other

Hispanic Origin (all races)

Population by Age

Ages 0-14

Ages 15-19

Ages 20-34

Ages 35-49

Ages 50-64

Ages 65 and Older

County Pennsylvania

1

Labor Force County Pennsylvania

Civilian Labor Force

Employed

Unemployed

1

Unemployment Rate

Income County Pennsylvania

Per Capita Personal Income

Total Personal Income (in thousands)

Median Household Income (2011 dollars)

Median Family Income (2011 dollars)

1

1

2

2

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis
651 Boas Street

Room 220
Harrisburg, PA 17121-0001

877-4WF-DATA
www.paworkstats.pa.gov

1

2

Bureau of Economic Analysis - 2011

U.S. Census Bureau - 2007-2011 American Community Survey

1 4th Quarter 2012

1 Preliminary August 2013 - Seasonally Adjusted

1

U.S. Census Bureau - 2012 Population Estimates

Online Job Postings County Pennsylvania

Civilian Labor Force

Over-the-Year Volume Change

1

Over-the-Year Percent Change

1 The Conference Board Help Wanted OnLine™ (HWOL)

August 2013

August 2012

WOOD MODE INCORPORATED Manufacturing

SUSQUEHANNA UNIVERSITY Educational Services

SELINSGROVE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT Educational Services

NATIONAL BEEF Wholesale Trade

MIDD WEST SCHOOL DISTRICT Educational Services

CONESTOGA WOOD SPECIALTIES Manufacturing

PROFESSIONAL BUILDING SYSTEMS INC Manufacturing

WAL-MART ASSOCIATES INC Retail Trade

WEIS MARKETS INC Retail Trade

UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF CENTRAL PA Health Care and Social Assistance

19,554

20,118

39,672

7,199

3,100

7,439

7,447

8,060

6,427

97.3%

1.2%

1.5%

1.8%

6,230,177

6,533,359

12,763,536

2,247,153

866,475

2,466,057

2,452,317

2,688,673

2,042,861

83.5%

11.4%

5.1%

6.1%

17,900

1,400

19,400

7.4%

6,011,000

501,000

6,512,000

7.7%

$1,235,636

$46,184

$31,031

$53,594

$538,908,724

$51,651

$42,291

$65,105

322

80

402

24.8%

208,740

8,128

216,868

3.9%

Page 1Source: Center for Workforce Information & Analysis unless otherwise noted 



Snyder County Profile October 2013

Average Annual Wages by Major Occupational Group

SOC Code Major Occupational Group

1

PA Wage

Employment and Wages by Industry Sector

NAICS Industry Sector

1

County WageEmployer Units Employment

1 2012 Annual Average
2 County total includes Private, Federal, State and Local Government

1 May 2012 Occupational Employment Survey

County Wage

PA Wage

00-0000 Total, All Occupations $33,540 $44,520

11-0000     Management Occupations $94,590 $111,840

13-0000     Business and Financial Operations Occupations $47,340 $66,990

15-0000     Computer and Mathematical Occupations $53,820 $75,660

17-0000     Architecture and Engineering Occupations $49,830 $72,960

19-0000     Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations $54,820 $65,420

21-0000     Community and Social Services Occupations $37,450 $40,370

25-0000     Education, Training, and Library Occupations $53,380 $54,750

27-0000     Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations $32,820 $48,030

29-0000     Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Occupations $74,090 $70,900

31-0000     Healthcare Support Occupations $20,390 $27,210

33-0000     Protective Service Occupations $43,700 $40,860

35-0000     Food Preparation and Serving Related Occupations $21,370 $21,770

37-0000     Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance Occupations $23,360 $26,260

39-0000     Personal Care and Service Occupations $21,770 $24,070

41-0000     Sales and Related Occupations $27,240 $38,950

43-0000     Office and Administrative Support Occupations $28,000 $34,180

47-0000     Construction and Extraction Occupations $31,020 $45,360

49-0000     Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations $32,870 $42,200

51-0000     Production Occupations $33,140 $35,800

53-0000     Transportation and Material Moving Occupations $29,530 $33,470

55-0000     Military Specific Occupations N/A N/A

Total , All Industries 985 14,873 $31,4142 $48,397

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting 22 147 $26,34011 $30,057

Mining N/A N/A N/A21 $75,929

Utilities N/A N/A N/A22 $101,879

Construction 80 445 $37,89823 $56,084

Manufacturing 69 3,146 $38,86131-33 $56,394

Wholesale Trade 41 968 $38,27942 $70,858

Retail Trade 194 2,990 $19,96044-45 $25,661

Transportation and Warehousing 22 195 $29,98048-49 $40,526

Information 8 93 $33,94151 $67,599

Finance and Insurance 49 270 $38,47252 $79,097

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing 13 82 $25,56153 $51,135

Professional and Technical Services 53 248 $38,69754 $82,425

Management of Companies and Enterprises N/A N/A N/A55 $114,485

Admin/Support, Waste Mgmt/Remediation Srvs 31 243 $20,58056 $31,951

Educational Services N/A N/A N/A61 $51,278

Health Care and Social Assistance 130 1,077 $31,91462 $44,378

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation 16 115 $13,06371 $29,603

Accommodation and Food Services 82 1,541 $13,51472 $15,852

Other Services, except Public Administration 76 337 $20,98281 $28,743

Unclassified 0 0 N/A99 $0

Federal Government N/A N/A N/A $68,245

State Government N/A N/A N/A $53,073

Local Government 58 1,143 $37,492 $45,319

Page 2Source: Center for Workforce Information & Analysis unless otherwise noted 


