

Population ¹	County	Pennsylvania
Total Population	39,672	12,763,536
Male	19,554	6,230,177
Female	20,118	6,533,359
Population by Race		
White	97.3%	83.5%
Black	1.2%	11.4%
Other	1.5%	5.1%
Hispanic Origin (all races)	1.8%	6.1%
Population by Age		
Ages 0-14	7,199	2,247,153
Ages 15-19	3,100	866,475
Ages 20-34	7,439	2,466,057
Ages 35-49	7,447	2,452,317
Ages 50-64	8,060	2,688,673
Ages 65 and Older	6,427	2,042,861
¹ U.S. Census Bureau - 2012	Population Es	timates

Online Job Postings 1	County	Pennsylvania
August 2013	402	216,868
August 2012	322	208,740
Over-the-Year Volume Change	e 80	8,128
Over-the-Year Percent Change	24.8%	3.9%
¹ The Conference Board Help	Wanted OnLin	ne™ (HWOL)

Labor Force 1	County	Pennsylvania
Civilian Labor Force	19,400	6,512,000
Employed	17,900	6,011,000
Unemployed	1,400	501,000
Unemployment Rate	7.4%	7.7%
¹ Preliminary August 2013	usted	

Income	County	Pennsylvania
Per Capita Personal Income ¹	\$31,031	\$42,291
Total Personal Income (in thousands) 1	\$1,235,636	\$538,908,724
Median Household Income (2011 dollars) ²	\$46,184	\$51,651
Median Family Income (2011 dollars) ²	\$53,594	\$65,105
¹ Bureau of Economic Analysis - 2011 ² U.S. Census Bureau - 2007-2011 American C	community Survey	



Major Employers ¹	Industry Sector
WOOD MODE INCORPORATED	Manufacturing
SUSQUEHANNA UNIVERSITY	Educational Services
SELINSGROVE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT	Educational Services
NATIONAL BEEF	Wholesale Trade
MIDD WEST SCHOOL DISTRICT	Educational Services
CONESTOGA WOOD SPECIALTIES	Manufacturing
PROFESSIONAL BUILDING SYSTEMS INC	Manufacturing
WAL-MART ASSOCIATES INC	Retail Trade
WEIS MARKETS INC	Retail Trade
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF CENTRAL PA	Health Care and Social Assistance
¹ 4th Quarter 2012	

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis 651 Boas Street Room 220 Harrisburg, PA 17121-0001

877-4WF-DATA www.paworkstats.pa.gov

	NAICS Industry Sector	Employer Units	Employment	County Wage	PA Wage
	Total , All Industries 2	985	14,873	\$31,414	\$48,397
11	Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting	22	147	\$26,340	\$30,057
21	Mining	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$75,929
22	Utilities	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$101,879
23	Construction	80	445	\$37,898	\$56,084
31-33	Manufacturing	69	3,146	\$38,861	\$56,394
42	Wholesale Trade	41	968	\$38,279	\$70,858
44-45	Retail Trade	194	2,990	\$19,960	\$25,661
48-49	Transportation and Warehousing	22	195	\$29,980	\$40,526
51	Information	8	93	\$33,941	\$67,599
52	Finance and Insurance	49	270	\$38,472	\$79,097
53	Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	13	82	\$25,561	\$51,135
54	Professional and Technical Services	53	248	\$38,697	\$82,425
55	Management of Companies and Enterprises	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$114,485
56	Admin/Support, Waste Mgmt/Remediation Srvs	31	243	\$20,580	\$31,951
61	Educational Services	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$51,278
62	Health Care and Social Assistance	130	1,077	\$31,914	\$44,378
71	Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation	16	115	\$13,063	\$29,603
72	Accommodation and Food Services	82	1,541	\$13,514	\$15,852
81	Other Services, except Public Administration	76	337	\$20,982	\$28,743
99	Unclassified	0	0	N/A	\$0
	Federal Government	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$68,245
	State Government	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$53,073
	Local Government	58	1,143	\$37,492	\$45,319

SOC Code	Major Occupational Group	County Wage	PA Wage
00-0000	Total, All Occupations	\$33,540	\$44,520
11-0000	Management Occupations	\$94,590	\$111,840
13-0000	Business and Financial Operations Occupations	\$47,340	\$66,990
15-0000	Computer and Mathematical Occupations	\$53,820	\$75,660
17-0000	Architecture and Engineering Occupations	\$49,830	\$72,960
19-0000	Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations	\$54,820	\$65,420
21-0000	Community and Social Services Occupations	\$37,450	\$40,370
25-0000	Education, Training, and Library Occupations	\$53,380	\$54,750
27-0000	Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations	\$32,820	\$48,030
29-0000	Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Occupations	\$74,090	\$70,900
31-0000	Healthcare Support Occupations	\$20,390	\$27,210
33-0000	Protective Service Occupations	\$43,700	\$40,860
35-0000	Food Preparation and Serving Related Occupations	\$21,370	\$21,770
37-0000	Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance Occupations	\$23,360	\$26,260
39-0000	Personal Care and Service Occupations	\$21,770	\$24,070
41-0000	Sales and Related Occupations	\$27,240	\$38,950
43-0000	Office and Administrative Support Occupations	\$28,000	\$34,180
47-0000	Construction and Extraction Occupations	\$31,020	\$45,360
49-0000	Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations	\$32,870	\$42,200
51-0000	Production Occupations	\$33,140	\$35,800
53-0000	Transportation and Material Moving Occupations	\$29,530	\$33,470
55-0000	Military Specific Occupations	N/A	N/